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BMP
ENROLLEE

58-100155.0005 710.08 909.39 349.47JOJO I LLC

128.07
ATTN: JOHN PAYE
15291 RED DOG ROAD
NEVADA CITY, CA  95959
PHONE: 530-305-0012

AF

% NONE

2/13/2008

58-100187.0006 397.25 8,196.16 0.00BUTTRUM, ROGER & ERLENE D

2,063.22
1617 W WILLIAMS DR
PHOENIX, AZ  85027-1314

PHONE: 623-780-2929

AF

%

NONE 7/12/2004

58-100187.0008 83.18 1,716.07 0.00OLIVE & DYSART TREE FARM LLC

2,063.08
C/O ROGER BUTTRUM
1617 W WILLIAMS DR
PHOENIX, AZ  85027

AF

%

NONE 7/27/2006

58-100227.0001 1,105.84 20,719.45 1,105.84

1,873.64

AF

% NONE

7/13/2004

58-100227.0003 45.58 808.90 45.58SURPRISE HOLDINGS LLC

1,774.68
7801 HAYVENHURST AVE
VAN NUYS, CA  91406

AF

% NONE

1/16/2008

58-100252.0013 147.64 2,748.72 147.64PARKWAY CHRISTIAN CHURCH INC

1,861.77
14787 W CHOLLA ST
SURPRISE, AZ  85379-4418

PHONE: 623-875-9000

AF

% NONE

10/16/2008

58-100252.0014 38.32 675.25 0.00ARIZONA PERSONAL STORAGE SYSTEMS LLC

1,762.13
15202 N FIFTH ST
PHOENIX, AZ  85022-3686

PHONE: 1-888-623-6978

AF

%

NONE 9/18/2008

CAMA:Instance: ADWR
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FlxSumID



2009 Flexibility Account Credits Available

RIGHT NUMBER NAME

2009 ANNUAL

GROUNDWATER

FLEXIBILITY

ACCOUNT BALANCE/

CREDITS AVAILABLE

FOR SALE

Mar 09, 2011

ALLOTMENT VARIANCE (Before 12-31-2011)

Date of Rights

Conveyed in 2010

Department of Water Resources - PHOENIX AMA

Sub-Basin: WEST SALT RIVER VALLEY

2Page Number:

BMP
ENROLLEE

58-100252.0015 32.92 612.73 32.92PEORIA CHARITABLE LAND INVESTMENTS LLC

1,861.27
272 ASHLEY WAY
BANNER ELK, NC  28604-8296

PHONE: 828-963-7328

AF

% NONE

2/5/2009

58-100252.0017 111.04 2,067.60 111.04DONATI PROPERTIES ARIZONA LLC

1,862.03
C/O GABRIELA MINI-STORAGE
10812 N. BULLARD AVE
SURPRISE, AZ  85379
PHONE: 408-395-0200

AF

% NONE

9/18/2008

58-100252.0018 108.23 2,014.84 108.23PEORIA BULLARD LLC

1,861.63
10405 E. MCDOWELL MOUNTAIN RANCH ROAD
STE. 202-F
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85255
PHONE: 602-684-8145

AF

% NONE

10/23/2008

58-100252.0019 61.15 1,016.42 0.00PARCEL D LLC

1,662.17
ATTN: TODD KROMBEIN
15754 W CHRISTY DR
SURPRISE, AZ  85379-4665
PHONE: 623-225-7554

AF

%

NONE 9/18/2008

58-100252.0020 53.72 946.26 0.00PEORIA LAND DEVELOPMENT LLC

1,761.47
ATTN: STANLEY J RIORDAN, MANAGER
272 ASHLEY WAY
BANNER ELK, NC  28604-8296
PHONE: 828-963-7328

AF

%

NONE 2/5/2009

58-100372.0008 1,280.51 24,717.08 1,280.51C & S FARMS LP

1,930.25
301 E. VIRGINIA AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ  85004

PHONE: 623-386-4614

AF

% NONE

11/30/1993

58-100373.0007 2,217.51 37,800.07 2,217.51LAZY Y RANCH

1,704.62
301 E. VIRGINIA AVENUE
PHOENIX, AZ  85004

PHONE: 975-2450

AF

% NONE

11/23/1993

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-101349.0001 3,934.25 40,738.53 2,486.53CITY OF PHOENIX

1,035.48
ATTN: STEVE ROSSI, WATER SERVICES DEPT
200 W WASHINGTON ST  FL 9
PHOENIX, AZ  85003-1611
PHONE: 602-262-6627

AF

% NONE

9/11/2002

58-101349.0002 22.94 362.86 22.94TAL WI WI RANCHES LLC

1,581.78
24 BILTMORE ESTATES
PHOENIX, AZ  85016-2822

PHONE: 602-955-5471

AF

% NONE

3/5/2003

58-101370.0003 91.11 1,255.22 91.11SAGE DEVELOPMENT CORP

1,377.70
C/O GREG BROWN
13550 W PEORIA AVE  #1
SURPRISE, AZ  85379-9745
PHONE: (602) 584-2525

AF

% NONE

10/30/1987

58-101370.0011 443.60 5,323.28 443.60WILLIAM F BUTLER INVESTMENTS

1,200.02
13550 W PEORIA AVE  STE 1
SURPRISE, AZ  85379-9745

PHONE: 623-584-2525

AF

% NONE

10/1/1999

58-101370.0013 19.36 232.34 19.36BUTLER, WILLIAM F

1,200.10
13550 W PEORIA AVE  STE 1
SURPRISE, AZ  85379-9745

PHONE: 623-584-2525

AF

% NONE

10/1/1999

58-101370.0014 829.16 9,636.72 829.16CITY OF SURPRISE

1,162.23
ATTN: LONDON LACY
16000 N. CIVIC CENTER PLAZA
SURPRISE, AZ  85374
PHONE: 623 222-7023

AF

% NONE

10/23/2000

58-101862.0000 2,461.43 23,032.44 -407.92WOOLF, LEYTON S

935.73
8805 N REEMS RD
WADDELL, AZ  85355

PHONE: 935-5887

AF

%

NONE 1/1/1985

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-101871.0000 2,232.17 3,377.61 58.65WOOLF JR, JOHN LEROY

151.32
8805 N REEMS RD
WADDELL, AZ  85355

PHONE: 935-5887

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-101897.0002 25.76 337.46 25.76NEW RIVER UTILITY CO

1,310.02
7837 W DEER VALLEY RD
PEORIA, AZ  85382

PHONE: (602) 561-1848

AF

% NONE

7/5/1994

58-102029.0002 76.69 836.46 76.6918 CACTUS LITCHFIELD LLC

1,090.70
C/O GREGORY SHERMAN
10295 E ROSEMARY LN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85255-8676
PHONE: 480-513-7711

AF

% NONE

2/22/2005

58-102029.0003 40.75 444.24 40.75SWEETWATER LITCHFIELD LLC

1,090.16
C/O GREGORY SHERMAN
10295 E ROSEMARY LN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85255-8676
PHONE: 480-513-7711

AF

% NONE

2/22/2005

58-102029.0004 2,502.50 26,252.43 2,262.10SURPRISE/DYSART PROPERTIES LLC

1,049.05
C/O ROBERT NITTA
3008 PACIFIC AVE
MANHATTAN BEACH, CA  90266-2346
PHONE: 310-546-2070

AF

% NONE

1/21/2005

58-102125.0000 154.54 1,317.31 34.43BRYANT, WANDA L

852.41
22215 W. HILTON AVENUE
BUCKEYE, AZ  85326-3928

PHONE: 623-386-2127

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-102298.0002 49.70 551.38 49.70CITY OF GOODYEAR

1,109.42
ATTN: DAVID C. IWANSKI
4980 S. 157TH AVENUE
GOODYEAR, AZ  85338
PHONE: (602) 932-1637

AF

% NONE

7/6/1994

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-102298.0005 868.02 4,855.15 210.02BEN-HORIN, GIORA

559.34
3200 E. CAMELBACK ROAD SUITE 130
PHOENIX, AZ  85018

PHONE: 623-932-1834

AF

% NONE

6/22/2005

58-102298.0006 879.24 4,299.96 311.24INSIGHT HOLDINGS LLC

489.05
2200 PASEO VERDE PKWY  STE 330
HENDERSON, NV  89052-2703

AF

% NONE

8/8/2007

58-102357.0001 1,201.09 2,680.71 -158.58J BAR R FARMS LTD

223.19
25500 W BROADWAY RD
BUCKEYE, AZ  85326

PHONE: 623-386-2337

AF

%

NONE 11/5/1985

58-102380.0000 50.00 290.29 0.00

580.58

AF

%

NONE 7/5/1994

58-102384.0000 30.31 224.01 0.00DIXON, JO ANN

739.06
PO BOX 591
CASHION, AZ  85329

PHONE: 932-4564

AF

%

NONE 7/5/1994

58-102537.0003 163.81 1,398.11 -13.35SFPP LP

853.49
C/O TAX DEPT  #729A
1100 TOWN AND COUNTRY RD
ORANGE, CA  92868-4600
PHONE: 714-560-4991

AF

%

NONE 11/3/1998

58-103008.0001 21.90 401.35 21.90LINSENMEYER, ERNEST M

1,832.65
3719 E BASELINE RD
PHOENIX, AZ  85042-7211

PHONE: 602-437-8964

AF

% NONE

9/7/2004

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-103009.0001 61.39 972.63 61.39LINSENMEYER, ERNEST M

1,584.35
3719 E BASELINE RD
PHOENIX, AZ  85042-7211

PHONE: 602-437-8964

AF

% NONE

6/18/2004

58-103051.0006 69.89 930.85 69.89GARY L ACCOMAZZO FARMS

1,331.88
5201 S BRUNER RD
BUCKEYE, AZ  85326-6457

PHONE: 623-386-4548

AF

% NONE

5/19/2003

58-103051.0009 330.51 2,472.27 0.00

748.02

AF

%

NONE 10/3/2007

58-103051.0010 47.12 446.64 0.00PARRY INVESTMENTS LLC

947.88
2819 S 73RD DRIVE
PHOENIX , AZ  85043

AF

%

NONE 10/3/2007

58-103056.0002 360.90 1,622.03 205.90GARDNER, ELBERT & KATHLEEN

449.44
TRST ELBERT GARDNER FAMILY TRUST
4301 E MC KELLIPS RD
MESA , AZ  85215

AF

% NONE

11/29/2005

58-104062.0003 456.46 4,363.63 159.59EVERGREEN-HILLCREST LLC

955.97
2309 E CAMELBACK RD STE 410
PHOENIX, AZ  85016-3479

AF

% NONE

7/13/2007

58-104083.0002 80.57 1,259.40 0.00

1,563.11

AF

%

NONE 8/29/2003

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-104185.0006 65.47 181.14 0.00AVONDALE COMMERCE CENTER LLC

276.68
1617 W WILLIAMS DR
PHOENIX, AZ  85027

PHONE: 623-780-2929

AF

%

NONE 4/29/2004

58-104185.0007 171.96 8.02 0.00ARIZONA VJ AGUA RETURN LLC

4.66
1111 MAIN ST STE 1600
KANSAS CITY , MO  64105-2116

AF

%

NONE 3/29/2005

58-104531.0000 496.67 6,832.04 496.67BOERS, HOWARD L

1,375.57
P.O. BOX 97
BUCKEYE, AZ  85326-0008

PHONE: (602) 853-0290

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-104728.0008 18.89 318.00 18.89CALMAT CO OF ARIZONA

1,683.43
ATTN: LUCKY VAN HORN
2526 E UNIVERSITY DR
PHOENIX, AZ  85034
PHONE: (602) 528-8955

AF

% NONE

4/1/1997

58-105016.0002 71.46 1,073.28 23.92MOUNTAIN VIEWS SOUTH LLC

1,501.93
11811 N TATUM BLVD  STE 1051
PHOENIX, AZ  85028-1654

PHONE: 602-870-7495

AF

% NONE

10/28/2009

58-105351.0003 499.68 9,618.39 499.68STEINHILBER, GEORGE

1,924.91
5711 N 25TH PL
PHOENIX, AZ  85016

PHONE: (602) 264-5526

AF

% NONE

6/3/1991

58-106363.0018 96.78 2,079.08 96.78SUNCOR DEVELOPMENT CO

2,148.25
ATTN: GERALD ELLSWORTH
80 E RIO SALADO PKWY  STE 410
TEMPE, AZ  85281-9105
PHONE: 480-317-6886

AF

% NONE

10/5/2000

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-106363.0021 493.69 10,297.39 493.69SUNCOR DEVELOPMENT CO

2,085.80
ATTN: GERALD ELLSWORTH
80 E RIO SALADO PKWY  STE 410
TEMPE, AZ  85281-9105
PHONE: 480-317-6886

AF

% NONE

12/11/2000

58-106363.0023 148.96 2,707.99 0.00

1,817.93

AF

%

NONE 1/7/2009

58-106367.0038 330.70 6,916.91 330.70SUNCOR DEVELOPMENT CO

2,091.60
ATTN: GERALD ELLSWORTH
80 E RIO SALADO PKWY  STE 410
TEMPE, AZ  85281-9105
PHONE: 480-317-6886

AF

% NONE

4/22/2002

58-106367.0039 49.79 1,041.33 49.79KABUTO/SUNCOR JOINT VENTURE

2,091.44
80 E RIO SALADO PKWY  STE 410
TEMPE, AZ  85281-

PHONE: 480-317-6886

AF

% NONE

4/22/2002

58-106367.0040 60.50 1,265.30 60.50AGUA FRIA UNION HIGH SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 216

2,091.40
750 E RILEY DR
AVONDALE, AZ  85323-2004

PHONE: 602-932-7000

AF

% NONE

4/22/2002

58-106367.0041 274.70 5,745.81 274.70SUNCOR DEVELOPMENT CO

2,091.67
ATTN: GERALD ELLSWORTH
80 E RIO SALADO PKWY  STE 410
TEMPE, AZ  85281-9105
PHONE: 480-317-6886

AF

% NONE

4/22/2002

58-106367.0042 581.32 10,276.30 143.79COTTON LANE & I-10 FARMS I LC

1,767.75
C/O COLDWATER PROPERTY CO
2198 E CAMELBACK RD  STE 355
PHOENIX, AZ  85016-4716
PHONE: 602-508-8500

AF

% NONE

7/9/2001

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-106367.0045 593.26 8,851.81 575.83RP SARIVAL LLC

1,492.06
C/0 SUNBELT HOLDINGS, INC.
6720 N. SCOTTSDALE RD, SUITE  160
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85253-4424

AF

% NONE

4/22/2002

58-106427.0001 131.88 3,125.33 131.88SUN HEALTH PROPERTIES INC

2,369.83
13180 N 103RD DR
SUN CITY , AZ  85351-3089

PHONE: 623-876-5358

AF

% NONE

5/8/2003

58-106751.0003 333.36 346.90 -528.80E & V INVESTMENTS LLC

104.06
8591 W WASHINGTON ST  STE 100
TOLLESON, AZ  85353-3201

PHONE: 623-587-1888

AF

%

NONE 10/6/2003

58-107573.0001 109.22 2,633.19 109.22DEER VALLEY UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT NO 97

2,410.90
FACILITIES DEPT
18400 N 51ST AVE
GLENDALE, AZ  85308
PHONE: (602) 581-7700

AF

% NONE

12/3/1986

58-108193.0006 152.25 926.86 63.25A TUMBLING T RANCHES

608.78
ATTN: RONALD RAYNER
14929 W BROADWAY RD
GOODYEAR, AZ  85338
PHONE: 623-932-1834

AF

% NONE

4/10/1997

58-108551.0012 710.06 11,201.94 710.06WESTERN ROSE GROWERS INC

1,577.60
8643 N 14TH AVE
PHOENIX, AZ  85021-4404

PHONE: 623-583-0899

AF

% NONE

12/27/2000

58-108551.0013 30.80 529.80 0.00SMITH, PERCY L

1,720.13
9634 N 33RD AVE
PHOENIX, AZ  85051-1201

PHONE: 623-214-6734

AF

%

NONE 12/27/2000

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-108706.0000 165.59 983.71 165.59RAMPEY, LULA JACKSON

594.06
12472 ELMWOOD
GARDEN GROVE, CA  92640

PHONE: (714) 534-3971

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-108896.0002 192.20 248.39 -104.67EVERGREEN-HILLCREST LLC

129.24
2309 E CAMELBACK RD STE 410
PHOENIX, AZ  85016-3479

AF

%

NONE 7/13/2007

58-109460.0008 53.55 615.26 -5.47TEMPE LEASING & RENTAL CO

1,148.94
ATTN: RICHARD R WRUBLIK
PO BOX 8510
SURPRISE, AZ  85374
PHONE: 702-293-6279

AF

%

NONE 8/25/2008

58-110027.0002 1,039.79 22,876.00 1,038.77QUEEN CREEK ROAD FARMS 260 LLC

2,200.06
ATTN: DAVID G WHITE, MGR
7321 N 16TH ST  STE 102
PHOENIX, AZ  85020-5224
PHONE: 602 525 6622

AF

% NONE

11/10/2004

58-110027.0003 319.78 6,653.78 319.78QUEEN CREEK & TUTTLE FARMS 80 LLC

2,080.74
ATTN: DAVID G WHITE, MGR
7321 N 16TH ST  STE 102
PHOENIX, AZ  85020-5224
PHONE: 602 525 6622

AF

% NONE

11/10/2004

58-110027.0004 639.05 12,451.50 -750.37LINES BROTHERS FARMS LLC

1,948.44
ATTN RUSKIN R.
P.O. BOX 737
TOLLESON, AZ  85353
PHONE: 602 525 6622

AF

%

NONE 11/10/2004

58-110027.0005 639.82 12,856.10 617.85BUILDING EXCHANGE CO

2,009.33
ATTN: DAVID G WHITE, MGR
7321 N 16TH ST  STE 102
PHOENIX, AZ  85020-5224
PHONE: 602 525 6622

AF

% NONE

11/10/2004

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-110310.0009 68.30 1,511.61 68.30W & C DONOHUE REVOCABLE TR DTD 5/31/06

2,213.19
WILLIAM & CAROLE DONOHUE CO-TTEE
17982 N PETRIFIED FOREST DR
SURPRISE, AZ  85374-6278

AF

% NONE

11/27/2007

58-110310.0010 68.30 1,443.31 0.00HERMIZ, JOHN & CARMEN

2,113.19
1013 VICTORIA LN
GLENDALE HEIGHTS, IL  60139-4512

AF

%

NONE 10/3/2007

58-110751.0004 649.89 3,828.41 17.89JOHN F LONG FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST U/A/D 2/26/08

589.09
JACOB F LONG, TTEE
5035 W CAMELBACK RD
PHOENIX, AZ  85031-1331
PHONE: 602-272-0421

AF

% NONE

9/30/2008

58-111088.0002 277.89 380.50 62.89SMT INVESTORS LP

136.92
625 S. 5TH STREET E2
PHOENIX, AZ  85004-2623

SHANNON@COWLEYCO.COM

PHONE: 602-385-4200

AF

% NONE

7/22/2003

58-111363.0000 82.17 1,943.07 79.87BOONE, ALCY RAY

2,364.70
PO BOX 685
WITTMANN, AZ  85361

PHONE: (602) 388-2255

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-111393.0006 708.51 11,940.61 534.51TKR ENTERPRISES INC

1,685.31
5110 N 40TH ST  STE 252
PHOENIX, AZ  85018-2191

PHONE: 602-954-8578  x113

AF

% NONE

3/17/2008

58-111399.0003 255.98 6,363.26 255.98VANDERWEY CHILDREN'S TRUST

2,485.84
NICHOLAS J VANDERWEY, SUCCESSOR TTEE
2241 E COLTER ST
PHOENIX, AZ  85016
PHONE: (602) 955-0582

AF

% NONE

5/4/1995

CAMA:Instance: ADWR
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58-111923.0002 203.75 4,501.19 203.75PARKER, JAMES P

2,209.17
726 E MONROE AVE
BUCKEYE, AZ  85326-2908

PHONE: 623-386-4445

AF

% NONE

10/29/2004

58-111980.0004 50.02 790.93 50.02JACKENCANTO GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

1,581.23
C/O GEDDES & CO
2930 E CAMELBACK RD  STE 110
PHOENIX, AZ  85016
PHONE: (602) 957-1354

AF

% NONE

4/22/1997

58-111980.0005 46.93 778.58 46.93JACKENCANTO GENERAL PARTNERSHIP

1,659.02
C/O GEDDES & CO
2930 E CAMELBACK RD  STE 110
PHOENIX, AZ  85016

AF

% NONE

12/3/1996

58-112024.0006 543.93 9,111.39 75.27F-16 LLC

1,675.10
PO BOX 2500
LITCHFIELD PARK, AZ  85340-2500

AF

% NONE

7/2/2001

58-112825.0011 24.32 574.39 24.32MCS ENTERPRISES LLC

2,361.80
8048 W AVENIDA DEL SOL
PEORIA, AZ  85383-

PHONE: 623-535-7202

AF

% NONE

3/26/2003

58-112825.0013 5,012.82 49,176.73 -73.68JOHN F LONG FAMILY REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST U/A/D 2/26/08

981.02
JACOB F LONG, TTEE
5035 W CAMELBACK RD
PHOENIX, AZ  85031-1331
PHONE: 602-272-0421

AF

%

NONE 6/3/2009

58-113021.0002 38.21 -9.21 -9.21SUN MP INVESTMENT PROPERTIES LLC

-24.10
ATTN: TODD TUPPER
8601 N SCOTTSDALE RD  STE 238
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85253-2727
PHONE: 602-567-8434

AF

%

NONE 4/17/2001

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-113022.0007 393.90 267.20 57.90CITY OF GOODYEAR

67.83
PO BOX 5100
GOODYEAR, AZ  85338

PHONE: 623-932-3910

AF

% NONE

4/28/2003

58-113220.0001 48.03 1,187.17 48.03ROMAN CATHOLIC CHURCH - DIOCESE OF PHOENIX

2,471.73
THOMAS J OLMSTED, BISHOP
400 E MONROE ST
PHOENIX, AZ  85004-2336
PHONE: 602-257-0030

AF

% NONE

12/10/1986

58-113221.0000 799.92 8,348.65 374.92JUSTICE TRUST AGREEMENT DTD 10/7/80

1,043.69
CARLA E JUSTICE, TTEE
14629 W PEORIA AVE
WADDELL, AZ  85355
PHONE: 935-3711

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-113319.0001 198.37 2,900.48 88.07BEALS, LOMAND & JANICE

1,462.16
14409 W PEORIA AVE
WADDELL, AZ  85355-9665

PHONE: 623-935-2832

AF

% NONE

9/27/2005

58-113328.0000 148.89 3,286.14 148.89ROSE, LARRY DALE

2,207.09
PO BOX 995
IMPERIAL, CA  92251

PHONE: (619) 353-1182

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-113444.0005 65.71 1,399.34 65.71BURLINGTON NORTHERN & SANTA FE RAILWAY CO

2,129.57
ATTN: LORRAINE PACK
4200 DEEN RD
FORT WORTH, TX  76106-3099
PHONE: 817-740-2646

AF

% NONE

1/10/2005

58-113444.0007 204.31 3,997.83 204.31BURLINGTON NORTHERN & SANTA FE RAILWAY CO

1,956.75
ATTN: LORRAINE PACK
4200 DEEN RD
FORT WORTH, TX  76106-3099
PHONE: 817-740-2646

AF

% NONE

11/23/2004

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-113444.0008 53.81 998.64 0.00DYSART UNIFIED SCHOOL DIST NO 89

1,855.86
ATTN: MAINTENANCE DEPT.
11405 N DYSART RD
EL MIRAGE, AZ  85335-9233
PHONE: 623-876-7000

AF

%

NONE 11/2/2004

58-113688.0003 185.95 4,006.37 185.95RAINBOW VENTURE

2,154.54
4551 E COCHISE RD
PHOENIX, AZ  85028-4239

AF

% NONE

6/19/1991

58-113688.0005 818.72 9,916.11 710.22MADEIRA-MARICOPA LLC

1,211.17
6263 N SCOTTSDALE, SUITE 265
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85250

PHONE: 480-998-5440

AF

% NONE

11/14/2006

58-113855.0040 102.87 976.68 95.53MIDWESTERN UNIVERSITY

949.43
ATTN: GRESS GAUS
555 31ST ST
DOWNERS GROVE, IL  60515-1235
PHONE: 630-515-7307

AF

% NONE

5/23/2005

58-113895.0005 64.99 675.53 0.001050 N. EL MIRAGE ROAD - AVONDALE LLC

1,039.44
2727 E. IMPERIAL HWY
BREA, CA  92821

AF

%

NONE 7/10/2003

58-113895.0006 65.05 961.54 65.05HENDERON, MILLIE L

1,478.16
12250 W VAN BUREN ST
AVONDALE, AZ  85323

AF

% NONE

7/10/2003

58-113896.0000 58.13 441.97 0.00

760.31

AF

%

NONE 7/5/1994

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-113898.0005 158.95 1,282.27 49.47LAPOUR AVONDALE ONE LLC

806.71
5525 S DECATUR BLVD  STE 101
LAS VEGAS, NV  89118-6247

PHONE: 702-222-3022

AF

% NONE

6/28/2004

58-114065.0001 34.60 804.73 0.00ATI TITLE AGENCY OF ARIZONA INC

2,325.81
TRUSTEE, TRUST 530
P.O. BOX 52023
PHOENIX, AZ  85072
PHONE: 602-685-7048

AF

%

NONE 3/22/2006

58-114066.0001 21.25 473.21 0.00ATI TITLE AGENCY OF ARIZONA INC

2,226.87
TRUSTEE, TRUST 530
P.O. BOX 52023
PHOENIX, AZ  85072
PHONE: 602-685-7048

AF

%

NONE 3/22/2006

58-114442.0001 83.30 1,929.88 83.30FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT OF MARICOPA COUNTY

2,316.78
ATTN: LISA AMOS
2801 W DURANGO ST
PHOENIX, AZ  85009-6356
PHONE: 602-506-4747

AF

% NONE

8/22/2003

58-115081.0003 1,426.45 11,983.75 419.66REEMS RANCH LLC

840.11
10265 W. CAMELBACK ROAD SUITE 104
PHOENIX, AZ  85037

PHONE: (602) 870-8877

AF

% NONE

6/1/1998

58-115081.0004 441.39 3,182.14 4.68NORTHERN INVESTORS LP

720.94
C/O MORRELL & ASSOCIATES
2525 E ARIZONA BILTMORE CIR  STE 118
PHOENIX, AZ  85016
PHONE: (602) 224-0978

AF

% NONE

6/1/1998

58-115861.0003 619.91 1,959.53 118.98J BAR R FARMS LP

316.10
25500 W BROADWAY RD
BUCKEYE, AZ  85326

PHONE: 623-386-2337

AF

% NONE

12/18/1996

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-116258.0000 84.28 1,292.46 61.12UNITED STATES AIR FORCE

1,533.53
56 CES/CEV
13970 W LIGHTNING ST
LUKE AF BASE, AZ  85309-1149
PHONE: 856-3621

AF

% NONE

1/1/1985

58-117251.0008 45.55 742.34 45.55EFMP HOLDINGS

1,629.73
1050 E. RILEY DRIVE
AVONDALE, AZ  85323-2002

AF

% NONE

10/31/2006

58-130003.0004 113.08 1,431.18 -11.92ARROWHEAD HOSPITAL

1,265.63
ATTN: DIRECTOR OF FACILITY SERVICES
18701 N 67TH AVE
GLENDALE, AZ  85308-7100
PHONE: 623-561-7210

AF

%

NONE 11/13/2000

58-130077.0009 227.71 2,099.08 227.71JOY & JERRY MONKARSH REVOCABLE TRUST

921.82
JERROLD D & JOYCE L MONKARSH, TTEES
7419 E HELM DR  STE E
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85260-2470
PHONE: 480-948-7880

AF

% NONE

8/22/2006

58-130080.0002 65.72 8.23 0.00ARIZONA SUN HOLDINGS INC

12.52
ATTN: TODD TUPPER
8601 N SCOTTSDALE RD  STE 238
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85253-2727
PHONE: 602-852-5588

AF

%

NONE 4/2/2001

58-130081.0004 754.86 10,472.94 754.86PROPERTY RESERVE ARIZONA LLC

1,387.40
REAL ESTATE SERVICES
50 E NORTH TEMPLE ST  RM 1205
SALT LAKE CITY, UT  84150-6320
PHONE: 801-240-4656

AF

% NONE

11/3/1998

58-130319.0006 52.27 686.14 0.00BROAD LAND PROPERTIES (USA) INC

1,312.68
3740 E SOUTHERN AVE  STE 205
MESA, AZ  85206-2512

PHONE: 480-832-3009

AF

%

NONE 6/18/2002

CAMA:Instance: ADWR

A = Alternative Flex Calculation was used.All balances should be confirmed with ADWR prior to any transaction.
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58-130603.0001 132.01 3,608.19 132.01ALLIED CONCRETE & MATERIALS CO

2,733.27
2526 E UNIVERSITY DR
PHOENIX, AZ  85034-6913

PHONE: (602) 254-8465

AF

% NONE

6/3/1997

58-130603.0002 24.63 673.75 24.63FLOOD CONTROL DISTRICT OF MARICOPA COUNTY

2,735.49
ATTN: LISA AMOS
2801 W DURANGO ST
PHOENIX, AZ  85009-6356
PHONE: 602-506-4747

AF

% NONE

6/3/1997

58-130695.0002 329.28 6,265.11 0.00ROSZTOCZY REVOCABLE TRUST DTD 3/28/94

1,902.67
FERENC E & DIANE E ROSZTOCZY, TTEES
11111 W MCDOWELL RD
AVONDALE, AZ  85392-5000
PHONE: 623-936-7131

AF

%

NONE 7/30/1998

58-130749.0004 38.48 517.76 38.48AGUA FRIA SQUARE LLC

1,345.53
7689 E PARADISE LN STE 7
SCOTTSDALE, AZ  85260-1691

PHONE: 480-368-5755

AF

% NONE

3/23/2007

IGFRs in the Sub-Basin: 116 Total Flex Credits: 568,636.91 Total For Sale: 24,525.55
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1,939Number of IGFRs in the PHOENIX AMA

1,939Total IGFR's:
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